Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry MacKenzie - (450522) - Warrender Baths Club - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:08.10
17:14.45
17:18.43
17:36.04
17:41.79

18:15.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:36.04
17:14.45
17:18.43
17:08.10
17:41.79

18:15.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

608
596
590
561
552
502

WA Pts

561
596
590
608
552
502

Round

Round

Date

10/04/13
13/06/13
31/05/13
28/06/14
21/07/12
02/04/12

Date

28/06/14
13/06/13
31/05/13
10/04/13
21/07/12
02/04/12

Meet

SG National Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Welsh Summer National 2012

SG National Open Age Group Championships

Meet

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
SG National Age Group Championships
Welsh Summer National 2012

SG National Open Age Group Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Swansea

Sunderland

Venue

Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Swansea

Sunderland
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1

Level

1
1
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