Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry MacKenzie - (450522) - Warrender Baths Club - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:08.10	608	F	10/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
17:14.45	596	F	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
17:18.43	590	F	31/05/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
17:36.04	561	F	28/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
17:41.79	552	F	21/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
18:15.40	502	F	02/04/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:36.04	561	F	28/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
17:14.45	596	F	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
17:18.43	590	F	31/05/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
17:08.10	608	F	10/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
17:41.79	552	F	21/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
18:15.40	502	F	02/04/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS